
4/8/2025 Monday Staff report on duty 5/11/25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
04/02/2026-
06/02/2026

Wednesday-
Friday MAP Test - 2 1/5/2026 Friday

International workers 
day

9/8/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 8/11/25 Saturday
Inter House Quiz 

Competition 7/2/2026 Saturday Educational trip
6/5/2026-
8/5/2026

Wednesday-
Friday MAP Test - 3

10/8/2025 Sunday Students report to school 14/11/2025 Friday Children's Day 14/2/2026 Saturday
Inter House Essay 

Competition 9/5/2026 Saturday PDP for staff
11/8/2025 Monday Reopening of school 22/11/2025 Saturday Sports Day 15/2/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 23/5/2026 Graduation Day
15/8/2025 Friday Independence day 28/2/2026 Saturday PDP for staff

16/8/2025 Saturday Janmasthami 10/12/2025 Wednesday College Fair
1/6/2026-
8/6/2026

 Monday-
Monday TERM-4 EXAM

19/8/2025 Tuesday Investiture Ceremony 13/12/2025 Saturday
Inter House Debate 

Competition 2/3/2026 Monday Holi Celebration 12/6/2026 Friday
Parents Teacher 

Meeting
21/8/2025 - 
23/8/2025

Thursday-
Saturday MAP Test - 1 19/12/2025 Friday Christmas celebration

3/3/2026-
14/3/2026

Tuesday-
Saturday Spring Break 12/6/2026 Friday

Last working day for 
students

27/8/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
20/12/2025-
3/01/2026

Saturday-
Saturday Christmas Break 4/4/2026 Wednesday Holi 13/6/2026 Saturday

Last working day for 
Teachers

15/3/2026 Sunday
Reporting back to 

school

5/9/2025 Friday Teachers Day 4/1/2026 Sunday
Reporting back to 

school 19/3/2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa

13/9/2025 Saturday
Inter House Dance 

Competition
12/1/2026-
16/1/2026 

Monday-
Friday TERM-2 EXAM 21/3/2026 Saturday Ramzan Eid

27/9/2025 Monday PDP for staff 24/1/2026 Saturday
Parents Teacher 

Meeting 26/3/2026 Thursday Ram Navmi
26/1/2026 Monday Republic Day

1/10/2025 Wednesday Dusheera 27/1/2026 Tuesday TERM-3 Commences 3/4/2026 Friday Good Friday

2/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
4/4/2026-
5/4/2026

Saturday-
Sunday Easter Break

04/10/2025-
09/10/2025

Saturday-
Thursday TERM-1 EXAM

6/4/2024-
10/4/2026

Monday-
Friday TERM-3 EXAM

11/10/2025 Saturday Diwali Celebration 18/4/2026 Saturday
Parents Teacher 

Meeting

13/10/2025 Monday Parents Teacher Meeting 20/4/2026 Monday TERM-4 Commences
14/10/2025-
25/10/2025

Tuesday-
Saturday Diwali Holidays

26/10/2025 Sunday Reporting back to school
27/10/2025 Monday TERM-2 Commences

TERM-4

APRIL

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

JANUARY

CAA SCHOOL CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2025-26

MAY

JUNE

FEBRUARY

MARCH

TERM-1 TERM-2 TERM-3
AUGUST NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


